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Erasmus+ Fact Sheet 2022/2023

UNIVERSITY
OF ZILINA
Erasmus ID Code Address
SK ZILINAOT Univerzitna 8215/1
010 26 Zilina
PIC CODE Slovakia
999969606
Rector
oID Prof. Ing. Jan Celko, CSc.
E10209360
Website Address

www.uniza.sk



Academic Calendar

Winter Semester Summer Semester
Start of Semester 19t September 20t February
End of Semester 16" December 19" May
Exam Period 9t January - 17* February 22" May - 7% July
Application Deadline 15% June 15" November

Academic Information

_

Nominations

Nominations must be submitted by the exchange coordinator of the
sending institution on behalf of each student.

Once a nomination is received, the UNIZA Erasmus+ faculty exchange
coordinator confirms the nomination by e-mail directly to the nomi-
nated students, with all necessary information on how to apply.

Contact for Nomination

incoming@uniza.sk
Faculty exchange coordinators email (see below)

Required Application Documents

« Student Application Form

» Learning Agreement

« Transcript of Academic Records

+ Result of Online Linguistic Support or Equivalent
« Housing Request

Available Courses

https://bit.ly/3NpKY3J

Student Welcome Guide

https://www.uniza.sk/flexpapers/handbook-E-plus/index.html

Erasmus Student Network

uniza.president@esn.sk

Contacts

Department for International Relations and Marketing

Mgr. Lenka Kuzmova

Erasmus+ KA103, KA131 projects, Inter-Institutional Agreements and Outgoing SMS, SMP Coordinator

lenka.kuzmova@uniza.sk
+421415135133

Mgr. Lucia Jendrichovska

Erasmus+ Incoming Student Coordinator

lucia.jendrichovska@uniza.sk
+421 415 135 149

Anna Sukenikova
Erasmus+ STA Coordinator
anna.sukenikova@uniza.sk
+421415135132

Janka Andrlova
Erasmus+ STT Coordinator
janka.andrlova@uniza.sk

+421 415135139



Faculty of Operation and Economics

of Transport and Communications www.fpedas.uniza.sk

Assoc. prof. Ing. Martin Bugaj, PhD.
Vice-dean, Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator
martin.bugaj@fpedas.uniza.sk
+421 415 133 467

Ing. Vladimir Salaga, PhD.

Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
vladimir.salaga@fpedas.uniza.sk
+421 415 133 062

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering www.fstroj.uniza.sk

Prof. Dr. Ing. lvan Kuric

Vice-dean, Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator
ivan.kuric@fstroj.uniza.sk

+421 415132 800

Mgr. Renata Janovcikova

Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
renata.janovcikova@fstroj.uniza.sk
+421415132518

Faculty of Electrical Engineering

and Information Technology www.feit.uniza.sk

Prof. Ing. Peter Brida, PhD.

Vice-dean, Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator
peter.brida@feit.uniza.sk

+421 415132 066

Mgr. Silvia Pirnikova

Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
silvia.pirnikova@feit.uniza.sk
+421415 132 062

Faculty of Civil Engineering www.svf.uniza.sk

Ing. Petra Bujiakova, PhD.

Vice-dean, Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator
petra.bujnakova@uniza.sk

tel.: +421 41513 5674

Mgr. Zuzana Pudikova

Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
zuzana.pudikova@fstav.uniza.sk
+421415 135801



Faculty of Security Engineering www.fbi.uniza.sk

Assoc. prof. Ing. Katarina Holla, PhD.
Vice-dean, Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator
katarina.holla@fbi.uniza.sk

+421 415136610

Dana Barankova

Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
dana.barankova@fbi.uniza.sk
+421415136 710

Faculty of Management Science

and Informatics www.fri.uniza.sk

Assoc. prof. Ing. Peter Marton, PhD.
Vice-dean, Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator
peter.marton@fri.uniza.sk

+421 415134 053

Bc. Renata Tavacova

Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
renata.tavacova@fri.uniza.sk

+421 415134522

FaCUIty of Humanities www.fhv.uniza.sk

PaedDr. Rastislav Metruk, PhD.
Vice-dean, Faculty Erasmus+ Coordinator
rastislav.metruk@fhv.uniza.sk
+421415136 104

Mgr. Lenka Kalusova

Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
lenka.kalusova@fhv.uniza.sk

+421 415136 113

Institute of High Mountain Biology www.vuvb.uniza.sk

Prof. RNDr. Marian Janiga, CSc.
Director, Institute Erasmus+ Coordinator
janiga@uniza.sk

+421 524 499 108

Institute Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator
+421 524 499 108

Department for International Relations and Marketing

Prof. Ing. Jozef Ristvej, PhD., eMBA Erasmus+ Contacts
Vice-rector for International Relations and Marketing Incoming: incoming@uniza.sk
Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator Outgoing: outgoing@uniza.sk

jozef.ristvej@uniza.sk
+421415135130



